
REGIONAL ALLIANCE CONTACT INFORMATION: 

PacificSport Vancouver Island (PSVI) – www.pacificsportvi.com

250-754-6200 – Serving communities Mid & North Vancouver Island and Sunshine Coast.  Office in Nanaimo 
Michel Woolner, General Manager – ed@pacificsport.com  

PacificSport Fraser Valley (PSFV) – www.pacificsportfraservalley.com

778-808-5246 – Serving the communities in the Fraser Valley.  Office in Langley 
Stephanie Rudnisky- executive director-srudnisky@pacificsport.com 

PacificSport Okanagan (PSOK) – www.pacificsportokanagan.com

250-469-8854 – Serving the Okanagan Valley stretching north of Vernon to Enderby and south of Penticton to 
Osoyoos.  Office in Kelowna. 
Shaunna Taylor, Executive Director – staylor@pacificsport.com 

PacificSport Interior (PSINT) – www.pacificsportinteriorbc.com

250-828-3344 – Serving communities as far north as 100 Mile House, northeast to Sun Peaks, Barriere and 
Clearwater, east to Golden, Revelstoke, Salmon Arm and Sicamous, and southwest to Lytton.  Office in Kamloops 
Carolynn Boomer, Executive Director – cboomer@pacificsport.com 

Whistler Sport Legacies- www.legacysportclub.com

604-964-0031 – Serving Squamish, Whistler, Pemberton and Mt. Currie. Office in Whistler 
Tami Mitchell, Manager of Sport Development – tmitchell@whistlersportlegacies.com  

PacificSport Columbia Basin-Pacific Sport Columbia Basin  
Serving communities in the Columbia Basin. 
James Brotherhood, Executive Director –  jbrotherhood@pacificsport.com 

Pacific Institute of Sport Excellence (PISE)- www.pise.ca

250-220-2510 - Serving Victoria and Vancouver Island South. Office in Victoria 
Robert Bettauer, CEO – rbettauer@pise.ca  

Engage Sport North – www.engagesportnorth.com

Offices in Prince George 250-960-5348 and Fort St. John 250-794-3308 
Frank Rossi, Executive Director – frossi@engagesportnorth.com  

Canadian Sport Institute- www.csipacific.ca

250-220-2500/250-220-7608/604-962-8892 - Serving the Province of BC – Offices in Victoria, Vancouver & 
Whistler 
David Hill, Director, System Enhancement- dhill@csipacific.ca 
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